
 

 

Annexure – 2 

Name of the corporate debtor: Mcchem Anlagen Energies & Infratech Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 06.04.2022;  

Revised List of creditors as on: 28.06.2022 

 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of cre 

ditor 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of contin- 

gent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-off 

Amount 

of 

claim 

not ad- 

mitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amou 

nt clai 

med 

Amou 

nt of cl 

aim ad 

mitted 

Natur e 

of cl 

aim 

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by guara 

-ntee 

Whet

her 

relat

ed 

party

? 

% of 

votin

g 

share 

in 

CoC 
01. Kasa 

Enlagen 

(India) 

Private 

Limited 

20.04.2022 1,22,73,066 1,22,73,066  Operational 0 0 NO 98.88 0 0 0 0 - 

               

               

               

               

 

 


